Silver Fox Limited, Swallow Court, Swallowfields, Welwyn Garden City, AL7 1SA. United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1707 37 37 27  Fax: +44 (0) 1707 37 21 93  Email: sales@silfox.com  Web: www.silfox.com
SI
LV
ER
 F
O
X

D
E
R
C
O
D
E
S
TEC
H
N
IC
AL
D
ATA
LT6/20/1   20mm 1.2mm - 2.5mm
LT6/30/1   30mm 1.2mm - 2.5mm
LT6/50/1   50mm 1.2mm - 2.5mm
 LT6/20/4   20mm 4.0mm - 7.0mm
 LT6/30/4   30mm 4.0mm - 7.0mm
 LT6/50/4   50mm 4.0mm - 7.0mm
LT6/20/2   20mm 2.5mm - 4.0mm
LT6/30/2   30mm 2.5mm - 4.0mm
LT6/50/2   50mm 2.5mm - 4.0mm
 LT6/20/5   20mm 6.0mm - 10.0mm
 LT6/30/5   30mm 6.0mm - 10.0mm
 LT6/50/5   50mm 6.0mm - 10.0mm
LT6/20/3   20mm 3.0mm - 5.0mm
LT6/30/3   30mm 3.0mm - 5.0mm
LT6/50/3   50mm 3.0mm - 5.0mm
 LT6/20/1   20mm 10.0mm - 14.0mm
 LT6/20/1   30mm 10.0mm - 14.0mm
 LT6/20/1   50mm 10.0mm - 14.0mm
Product  Length Insulation OD Ø